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Gammon

Dasha & Tom 007 Fans

Auric Enterprises (Nathalie)

The name is Am, Will | Am

Jeroen van Bommel

VictoryRoyale (Jim, Kev, Kay)

Mr. Wint and Mr. Kidd

7e Helft (Daphne/-Willem)

DE GROEPSAPP

The man with the golden Udreskoe

James Bond zal het maar hebben (Chantal)

Cafetaria Royale

The Gang

Puts Black

Computer Says No!

Pussy Galore's Flying Circus - Arthur
License to Quiz

iBird (eibert)

Duke John On A Mission
Orbis non sufficit

Lisa en Mrs Kit

die ene Belg

Shaken not stirred 007
Ruchhauwers

LittleNellie - Thijs Hubbers
Jammer maandag
HOLIDAYJUNKIES

Crazy Cat Posse
handeninhethaarsteeg
Purmerend (Visser)
Mofert007

From Groningen with love (S. Heringa)
Chapter Tilburg (Jeroen)
Robin

Pussy CoCo Galore Flying Circus
DWS

Vesper Martini's (Christiane)
Mycroft

lommerbitches
Kings&Queen

Just the two of us

Grebbie

Don Vito

Capibara's (Petricia)

House Stark (Natasja)

Score
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76
76
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74
74
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73
72



46
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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62
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65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Gebroeders Onatopp

De Dekkers (Nick)

Alles=4

The Man With the Golden Pun
Team Bok (GJ)

"Think, McFly, think!" (Kurt)

Team WOo0AC gehalveerd maar met GF en GM

Ladies of Crime

w7

The man with the golden dick - Ron J
Little Nellie

I admire your luck mister (Maarten)
TijgerHaas (Ruud)

The Quizzing Daylights

One for all, all for one (René Geels)
NullNullSieben

Mansion68

Bosbrandjes (Matrtijn)

Second Gentleman

Sean Konnerdrie, Roger wants Moore (Rob)
Henry Cavill (James Bart Kooij Bond)
Geen Idee

From Melick with love.

Crusty

De Kraatsjes

aanTafel.today

003's

Super Marco en Super Berlinde
License to Quiz (Rob)

Vertigo

Now there’s a name to die for
Michael, Nigel & Samantha
Gryffindor

Full Course Yellow

Curfew Ringer

Xenia Onatopp

Ravenl16

Pier People

Dr. Pim

Da Funkee Homebro (Léon)

Pussy Galore

Gek op pubquiz (Agnes)

Sheldon

Senderos

PURPLE REIGN IN BLOOD

Ernst Stavro Blofeld
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92

93
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100
101
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107
108
109
110
111
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114
115
116
117
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

De Rode Lantaarn (Arne)

The Moneypennies (Suus Goddijn)
Spek en Bonen/Jan Plant
RonaldoTheMaster

Live and let corona die (Ruben)
Jip & Janneke 075

goldfinger (mojo)

De bende van 5

00-smeetsjes (petra, roland, kim)
The Spy Who Stayed Home
Naarden-Vesting Tunnel Rave
Leuven(Kevin)

Knypster spies (Luka)

Dr. Yes (Tim)

Club 007

Bjornbond1979

007 never dies

Man-ChestHair United

Jorg

Fam.Truijens/Mariska

Double Trouble (Josien)

#René

Zero Zero Seven (llona & Michiel)
Sept

Max Skavelaar

Just for Fun

ACE(Auke)

RoTri007

ELNA

The Ram with the Golden Gun
streklofjes

Lucky Ones (Piet928)
Bitterballie

Woohoo, bij oma en opa! (Mark)
License to quiz! (Alex)

Gotta Guess Them All (Tom)
Overcooked

Netjes (Nieske)

Tafel 2 tot en met 5

Snackbar Vette Wally Tax

Bende van Ellende viert Eva's verjaardag in stijl

Wes en Chris
JIR

De kokjes

1 point short
002 mariolotte

60
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138
139
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Salva Mea
MotorcycleB
Masters@Work

Team Toon (Daniél)
lanLemming

El Segro
Terweetenalles

Terror

Robenast
Quizmeisters
kobe_ruben

HeRo

Prisma

Fu@&€ 74 bondgirls
Dr Evils

Astin Martini, shaken not stirred
Burger 007
Zeeuwse00

Schaapjes

De Scholtens
bondgirlsss
Vagebondjes

Indorock

Hansies Angels

Anne, Luuk en llse
Vaartsche Arendsch
Polliwop

Paarse M&M's (Michiel)
Warnerbro37

Vesper Wint

The name is hond, james hond
peterspeeltalleen

De Koekenbakkers
Rarebear

Neerbosch (Maris)
Marc007

Blofeld Heemstede
weerter(bont) gezelschap
Feller

Batchu

Kleine Kunst (Brechtje)
Henkie speelt alleen
Linda Besteboom
decibelfre

De ijsbeertjes

De Faalhazen

48
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

alleenisookleuk

The A-Team

De Eenzame Clown
Dr. Yes

Twan

Erwin en Maaike
Koenzie

Wobson

Team Blofeld
Robbedoes zit tuus
From Dokkum With Love
A Shark and a Fox
Team Vesper
COVID33

Eleanor Roosevelt
Daantjef

Ea

Who the f*ck is 007?
Only the lonely
HOLLY

30
26
26
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18
16
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15
14
12
12
11
11
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